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NAME
al
a2
a3
a4
ab
ab
a7
a8
a9
alo0
all

am1
am2

am3
amb

asl
as?2
as3

b1
b2
b3
b4
b5
bé
b7
b8
b9
b10
b11

bm1

bm?2
bm3
bma
bm5

bs1

bs2
bs3

VMG?2

LENGTH (MM)
1496
1236
1482
1350
1383
1084
1276
1115
1258
1028
1626

2208
1761
1919
1482
676

4372
3925
4246

1499
1241
1485
1354
1387
1092
1279
1122
1588
648
607

2210
1768
1921
1493
750

4265
3825
451

CUTTING (MM)
1696
1436
1682
1550
1583
1284
1476
1315
1458
1228
1826

2408
1961
2119
1682
876

4572
4125
4446

1699
1441
1685
1554
1587
1292
1479
1322
1788
848

807

2410
1968
2121
1693
950

4465
4025
4711

MATERIAL
8000U- 70
8000U- 70
8000U- 70
8000U- 70
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 25
8000U- 25

8000U- 90
8000U- 90
8000U- 90
8000U- 70
8000U- 50

8000U- 190
8000U- 130
8000U- 50

8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 25
8000U- 25
8000U- 25

8000U- 70
8000U- 70
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50

8000U- 90
8000U- 70
8000U- 50

COLOUR
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Natural
Natural

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Natural
Natural
Natural

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red

FLYSURFER

COMMENT

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
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